(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Rejolopez Client Name StreamlineMD India Private Ltd
Application ID GQ-SLMD-5 Report Status NA

Date of Birth 15 Sept 1998 | Application Received 10-09-2025

Candidate Employee ID SMD027 Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status NA

REPORT COMPONENT

COMPONENT STATUS

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED DATE

VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Omega BGV Team 17-09-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION NIL INSUFF
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Varsha Raja 08-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 15-09-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Omega Healthcare Management
Services Pvt Ltd

Omega Healthcare Management
Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Rejolopez Rejolopez

Emp Code: 1226069 1226069

From: 08-04-2024 08-04-2024
Designation: Senior Executive - AR Senior Executive - AR

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Omega BGV Team, found
the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Omega BGV Team

Report Verified Date:

17-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page2/2



Wed 17-5ep-23 128 PM

Annexure 1 (a)

Omega BGV <Omega.BGV@omegahms.com>
RE: (External Mail): RE: Ex-Employment verification for Rejolopez (1)-GQ-SLMD-5- Omega Healthcare Management Services Pvt. Ltd

To Akshatha

Cc  jryikgoldquestghobal.ing "ex employment's Omega BGY

Hi Team,

In response to your below query, we hereby confirm the following employment details in our

company as per our records.

Employee ID 1226069
Employee Full Name Rejoloper
Joining Date[DD/MMM/YYYY) 08-Apr-2024
Relieving Date|DD/MMM/YYYY) 04-Jul-2025
Designation Senior Executive - AR
Location Chennai-lil
Employment Type Full time employee
Eligible to Re-hire? Yes
Separation Reason Resignation

Full & Final Settlement Status Completed
Verified By Please refer below Signature

We hope the above information will be adequate as needed at your end.

Note: This is the standard format of Omega Healthcare and would not be able to provide any

additional information other than the above furnished.

For all future background verification requests refated to ex-employees, we request you to use the following official contact details:
W will review your request and revert to you within 24 hours.

(& Email ID: Omega.BGY @omegahms.com
@ Timings: 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM [Monday to Friday)

Thanks and Regards
Omega BGY Team
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Wed 17-5ep-25 1128 PM

Annexure 1 (b)

Omega BGY <Omega.BGV@omegahms.com>

RE: (External Mail): RE: Ex-Employment verification for Rejolopez (1)-GQ-S5LMD-5- Omega Healthcare Management Services Put. Ltd

Akshnatha

jey@goldquestglobalin; 'ex employmant’; Omega BGV

Candidate’s Particulars

Hr'w'miﬁar_mu

[Please substantiate herne)

Omega Healthcare Management Services

Company Name Pvititd

Candidate Marme Rejoloper

Fromm [Date of Joining) 08-April-2004

To [Date of Exit/Relaving) Please Provide
Designatian (At the time of leaving the company): SEMIOR EXECUTIVE - AR
Employee Code/IDNe 1226069

Sakary/CTC: Please Provide

\Was this position: Pesmanent/TemporaryfContractual Flease Provide
Supernvisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Flease Provide

Aahire Eligibility {if “NO~ kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na)

(Please fill in thi relevant infarmation)

gindly confirm attached Relisving letter /document & authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“fes" Pleaie caplain briefly)

Pleade explinfeamment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please explainfoomment briefly
DATA— BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring dedsion, Mease lets us know:

verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rejolopez

Rejolopez
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

AGS Health Private Limited

AGS Health Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Rejolopez Rejolopez

Emp Code: R22405 R22405

From: 26-05-2021 26-05-2021

To: 06-07-2023 06-07-2023

Designation: Trainee - Process Associate Trainee - Process Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resigned

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Varsha Raja-AGS Health
Private Limited, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Varsha Raja

Report Verified Date:

08-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Wad 08-0k-25 2202 P

Annexure 3 (a)

Varsha Raja <varsha.raja@agshealth.com>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Rejolopez Jose Rexon (2)-GQ-SLMD-5 - AGS Health Private Limited

Ta Akshatha ; wyobh Fandey

€ jey@gohdquestglobalin: verifexemplaymentegmail.com; bovestiooldquestglobal.in

Hi Team,

Hereby confirming that all the information in the experience letter is accurate, it all relates to work experience at AGS Health, We send our best wishes for continued success.

Emp Reason for
Code Emp Name D DOR De ion ligving
Ha-May-
RAZ40S Rejoloper Jose Rexon Fil 6-Jul-23 | Trainee - Process Assedate Reslgned
Thanks & Regards

Varsha Raja

hiob: 9150092578
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W O8-Oi-25 202 P

Annexure 3 (b)

Varsha Raja <varsha.raja@agshealth.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Rejoloper Jose Rexon (2]-GQ-SLMD-5 - AGS Health Private Limited

o Aghata | dped Fasdey

R e T TR S T R R T e T

Dt SarfMadam,
Warm Greetings from GoldQuess Globalll

‘We are an Employee Bbdn;wm.l'd‘l'ﬂ'ﬁ:nmn Cngansation. We hive been authomued to conduct Exc-Employment Yerification on behalf of an chent ciganeation of your former Employes Rejolopez Jose Rexsn for employment purposes.

Fabowing are the detsls provided by the candidste 1o an arg 1, which wis would request you o please venfy the detads with your comments i the HR M WVerlier Irputs columan,
Company Ramae WG5S Heakh Prvate Lim&ed
Cascaliti Wima Rit jobepps derie Mg xosn
From {Cuoe of Joning) 26 Sy 3020

T [t of Bt/ Rebersing] 06 July 33

Deugrution |t the time of keeving the sompany): Tranes - Procesd diisciste
Employes CodiI0V o RIZES

salarg CTE: Please Provide

Wi this position: Permanent Temparsny/ Contractual Please Pravide
Lopiivr0rs Mame Please Provde

Reason fior Leaving Please Provide

R i Elgeliity [F “NO™ kinddly el im 1hi iaian)

[#haie T tha nabewant

Exf formaltiss completed: (YeniNa)

[P ace fllin the relevant indpimation)

Kiesily ganfirm had Riliving B1bed /8 i puthenlcate®

Pleasy Pravids

vy bt ity | Disciphinary lssue dering the employment temee * [0

W™ Pleaas explain belefly} Please e planoomment bnefly
Ay Midapproprlation of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Flese caplain briefly) Pledie esphanicomment breliy
DATA = BREACH of anvy kind

vy Mmportant Poing Apart from the Above I relevant in making right

hirkng dedivion, Pleave lets w oo

Vi i By [ N, Contiet Numissd S D '] Phrase Provide

Kmdly note that your inpots and feedback prven would assist cur chent = making 2 promspt humg decision and therefore we awan vour responss for e same ai dhe carbiest
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Reference Number: GQ-SLMD-5 GQ-SLMD-5

Candidate Name: Rejolopez Rejolopez

Date Of Birth: 15-09-1998 15-09-1998

Father Name:

Jose Rexon H

Jose Rexon H

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Plot No 135 Balaji Street Srinivasa Plot No 135 Balaji Street Srinivasa
Nagar, Madipakkam, Kancheepuram, Nagar, Madipakkam, Kancheepuram,
Tamil Nadu- 600091. Tamil Nadu- 600091.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

15-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUMNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-SLMD-5
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Rejolopez
FATHER NAME Jose Rexon
DATE OF BIRTH 15-September-1993
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Plot No 135 Balaji Street Srinivasa Magar, Madipakkam, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu-

500091
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 15-September-2025

EXECUIIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crml or Cominal case instibeted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this mnformation 15 subjectrre 10 natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the ocnline itigation database there 15 no Crml or Crminal case instibnted against the Reference
Number rassed before ns. The information :s snbject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conduncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLTENT and the nadersigned is not liable for any act of esror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information mav not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

deped

(PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Rejolopez Rejolopez

Application Id: GQ-SLMD-5 GQ-SLMD-5

UAN No: 101481386486 101481386486

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 24-10-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101481386486
NAME REJOLOPEZ
FATHER'S NAME JOSE REXON
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 PYKRP0O0355530000127623 SEEE$$EHLTHCA HE AT SRS 08-Apr-2024 04-Jul-2025
PYBOM24273320000010964 | KRAFT BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 02-Aug-2023 MNA
TNMASOO838510000031787 | AGS HEALTH PVT LTD 26-May-2021 MA
4 | FYBOMOOG03000000024994 E‘?:TCE%NTR'K TECHHGLOGIES Wil PRIVATE 10-Feb-2020 29-Apr-2021
5 | TNMASO00492330000132032 | ALLDIGI TECH LIMITED 01-Jul-2019 31-Jan-2020

Generated on 04-10-2025 10:58:45 Report Runtime 2025-10-04 10:58:19
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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